metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1988053 • VM2800A/VM3800A • May 2025-Rev A Page 1 of 3
VM2800A/VM3800A PORTABLE VIBRATION METER
Datasheet
OVERVIEW
The VM2800A & VM3800A portable Vibration Meter Kits have
been designed for use as both an entry level and also a com-
prehensive vibration monitoring instrument for maintenance

metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1988053 • VM2800A/VM3800A • May 2025-Rev A Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
VM2800A - Standard Model					     VM3800A - Deluxe Model
ACCESSORIES
Product Part Number
Hand-Held Probe VMA-10005
Magnetic Mount with ¼-28” UNF Male Mounting VMA-10010
Stainless Steel Vibration Spike 75 mm VMA-10015
80 cm Cable with BNC & TNC Connectors VMA-10020
In-Car Battery Charger VMA-10025
Mains Battery Charger VMA-10030
Carry Case VMA-10035
Replacement Battery VMA-10040
The above accessories are included with each kit.
Note: Metrix is continuously improving our products. Please refer to our website to download the latest version of this document.
All trademarks used in this document belong to Metrix.
© 2025, Metrix Instrument Company, L.P.  All rights reserved.